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10.
11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Position Other Positions Held
General Manager
Controller Office Manager

Operations and Maintenace
Superintendent

Treatment Supervisor
Watermaster
Financial Assistant

Maintenance Reliet System
Operator Senior

Treatment Operator Maintenance
Equipment Relief System Operator
Shop Mechanic Maintenance
Pumping Plants Maintenance

Maintenance Relief System
Operator

System Operator

Customer Account RRA Technician
Administrative Assistant

Tempory Receptionist

President

Vice President

Director Improvement District One
Director Direct Service

Secretary Treasurer

Special District

San Luis Water District
San Luis Water District
San Luis Water District

San Luis Water District
San Luis Water District
San Luis Water District
San Luis Water District

San Luis Water District
San Luis Water District
San Luis Water District
San Luis Water District
San Luis Water District

San Luis Water District
San Luis Water District
San Luis Water District
San Luis Water District
San Luis Water District
San Luis Water District
San Luis Water District
San Luis Water District
San Luis Water District

Department

Office
Office
Water

Water
Office
Office
Water

Water
Water
Water
Water
Water

Water
Office
Office
Office
Board
Board
Board
Board
Board

Total Wages

$194,299

$69,140
$64,358

$61,756
$47,670
$46,671
$44,528

$42,066
$38,590
$37,409
$35,202
$35,022

$34,821
$33,944
$31,950
$11,920
$1,529
$1,420
$1,419
$1,201
$1,092



