	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		San Luis Water District	Office	\$194,299
2.	Controller Office Manager		San Luis Water District	Office	\$69,140
3.	Operations and Maintenace Superintendent		San Luis Water District	Water	\$64,358
4.	Treatment Supervisor		San Luis Water District	Water	\$61,756
5.	Watermaster		San Luis Water District	Office	\$47,670
6.	Financial Assistant		San Luis Water District	Office	\$46,671
7.	Maintenance Reliet System Operator Senior		San Luis Water District	Water	\$44,528
8.	Treatment Operator Maintenance		San Luis Water District	Water	\$42,066
9.	Equipment Relief System Operator		San Luis Water District	Water	\$38,590
10.	Shop Mechanic Maintenance		San Luis Water District	Water	\$37,409
11.	Pumping Plants Maintenance		San Luis Water District	Water	\$35,202
12.	Maintenance Relief System Operator		San Luis Water District	Water	\$35,022
13.	System Operator		San Luis Water District	Water	\$34,821
14.	Customer Account RRA Technician		San Luis Water District	Office	\$33,944
15.	Administrative Assistant		San Luis Water District	Office	\$31,950
16.	Tempory Receptionist		San Luis Water District	Office	\$11,920
17.	President		San Luis Water District	Board	\$1,529
18.	Vice President		San Luis Water District	Board	\$1,420
19.	Director Improvement District One		San Luis Water District	Board	\$1,419
20.	Director Direct Service		San Luis Water District	Board	\$1,201
21.	Secretary Treasurer		San Luis Water District	Board	\$1,092